
Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Saturday, August 02, 2014

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Sue BarnettJudge:

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Glance, Border Collie, Soshana DosAXB

24 23Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Jess, Weimaraner, Jan MullenAXA

24002 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAXA

24024 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXB

24023 Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle BrechterAXB

24022 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24021 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXB

24020 Splash, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyeAXB

24019 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXB

24018 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

24017 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXB

24016 Journey, Doberman Pinscher, Lois PlattAXB

24015 Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob HowardAXB

24014 Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate HardingAXB

24013 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXB

24012 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24011 Colby, Golden Retriever, Jane KnightAXB

24010 Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda KlotzerAXB

24009 Antares, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloAXB

24008 Brinkley, Golden Retriever, Wendy GreenbergerAXB

24007 Jilley, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXB

24006 Zephyr, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer AXB

24005 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24004 Dodge, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXB

20 42Jump Height = # of dogs

20002 Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike ReinischAXA

20001 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Sandra ThomsonAXA

20033 Stormy, Golden Retriever, Jill NewmanAXPA

20032 Loud, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXB

20031 Ditto, Portuguese Water Dog, Pat WardwellAXB

20030 Pilot, Border Collie, Carol DiClementiAXB

20029 Tango, Dalmatian, Bronwyn SchoelzelAXB

20028 Shayna, Golden Retriever, Sharyn BermanAXB

20027 Smudge, Border Collie, Ann Marie WeisAXB

20026 Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaAXB

20025 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXB

20024 Nellie, Golden Retriever, Helene FriedwaldAXB

20023 Faye, Border Collie, Ellie HughesAXB

20022 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAXB

20021 Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara KennedyAXB

20020 Madison, Border Collie, Debra FerentinosAXB

20019 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXB

20018 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'DayAXB

20017 Cote, All American, Jim KorasAXB

20016 Prize, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXB

20015 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20014 Toffee, Golden Retriever, Alison SilvesterAXB

20013 Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen ScottiAXB

20012 Quinlan, Border Collie, Christine YankowskiAXB

20011 Max, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXB

20010 Ella, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy TriouAXB

20009 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXB

20008 Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth 

Worthington

AXB

20007 Rumor, Belgian Malinois, Dale ChristiansonAXB

20006 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXB

20005 Lucas, Australian Shepherd, Kathy VicariAXB

20004 Rowdy, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAXB

20003 Guts, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXB

20042 Molly, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXPB

20041 Jambi-Joe, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXPB

20040 Spree, Weimaraner, Lynette BresnahanAXPB

20039 Sadie, All American, Ginny RutzAXPB

20038 Ice, Weimaraner, Lorna GodsillAXPB

20037 Maya, German Shepherd Dog, Diane MathieuAXPB

20036 Kobi, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAXPB

20035 Pumpkin, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXPB

20034 Maggie, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXPB

16 23Jump Height = # of dogs

16003 Blue, Miniature American Shepherd, Gale NardiAXA

16002 Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith DenbergAXA

16001 Robbie, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia HaganAXA

16017 Molly, Golden Retriever, Barbara BaltzAXPA

16016 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GoreAXB

16015 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

16014 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXB

16013 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXB

16012 Hailey, All American, Karen ProfennaAXB

16011 Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael DabrowskiAXB

16010 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

Page 1 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Saturday, August 02, 2014

16009 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXB

16008 Cruzer, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXB

16007 Robbie, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXB

16006 Tipper, Soft Coated Wheaten, William GoreAXB

16005 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16024 Perry Mason, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy 

Wentworth

AXPB

16023 Myles, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara KennedyAXPB

16022 Lilly, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXPB

16021 Jet, Australian Shepherd, Val MermallAXPB

16020 Darby, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard AXPB

16019 Luna, Golden Retriever, Karen ScottiAXPB

16018 Jake, All American, Linda KlotzerAXPB

12 29Jump Height = # of dogs

12045 Mr. C.C., Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-MamaradloAXA

12003 YaoMing, Beagle, Martha CiaschiniAXA

12002 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXA

12001 Ben, Border Terrier, Louise TraskaAXA

12028 Gemma, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-MamaradloAXB

12027 Tres Jolie, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-

Mamaradlo

AXB

12026 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXB

12025 Windsor, Shetland Sheepdog, Rose RennerAXB

12024 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXB

12023 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAXB

12022 Shaker, Miniature Poodle, Janet MetzgerAXB

12021 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12020 Molly, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona McIntoshAXB

12019 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXB

12018 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXB

12017 Twink, Shetland Sheepdog, Teresa NolanAXB

12016 Lyric, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

12015 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth McGoughAXB

12013 Tiki, Papillon, Monique PlinckAXB

12012 Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela 

Mannes

AXB

12011 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXB

12010 Kazee, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson   AXB

12009 Darin, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine YankowskiAXB

12008 Cocoa, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXB

12007 Andy Boy, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-

Mamaradlo

AXB

12006 Zephyr, Shetland Sheepdog, Rose RennerAXB

12005 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12004 Bitti, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXB

12029 Ollie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXPB

8 13Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Fiona, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara CoeAXA

8009 Molly, All American, Hannah NaiburgAXB

8008 Sadie, Bichon Frise, Susan MorrisonAXB

8007 Chewy, Chihuahua, Jess KolakowskiAXB

8006 Jazz, Papillon, Arlene CollinsAXB

8005 Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann ManciniAXB

8004 Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy WentworthAXB

8003 Rocky, Chihuahua, Jess KolakowskiAXB

8002 Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann ManciniAXB

8025 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy PowellAXPB

8012 Molly, All American, Regina LibbyAXPB

8011 Cooper, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithAXPB

8010 Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn ZorbaAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Sue BarnettJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24030 Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz WilshereOA

24027 Artemis, Collie, Martha CiaschiniOA

24026 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaOA

24025 Dash, German Shepherd Dog, Diane MathieuOA

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20046 Fred, Border Collie, Lisa MaturoOA

20045 Maci, Golden Retriever, Diane Klein  OA

20044 Demi, Border Collie, Rayda VegaOA

20043 Darby, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'KeefeOA

20049 Dugan, Spinone Italiani, Kelly BalanticOAP

20048 Juno, German Shepherd Dog, Marshall MetzgerOAP

20047 Tor, Vizsla, Lynn MurrayOAP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Tucker, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'KeefeOAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12030 Kira, Shiba Inu, Andrea RuzzoOA

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Hannah, Miniature Schnauzer, Barbara StrierOAP
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Standard Novice A/B/P

Sue BarnettJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24031 Cruzan, Weimaraner, Lynette BresnahanNAB

24029 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaNAB

24028 Spencer, Boxer, Joan KenneyNAB

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20051 Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela BurekNAA

20050 Folly, Border Collie, Patricia KuchmaNAA

20055 Blade, Border Collie, Cindy RubinNAB

20054 Cassie, Golden Retriever, Cheryl MorganNAB

20053 Rue, Border Collie, Jim KorasNAB

20052 Gage, Australian Shepherd, Melissa FergusonNAB

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Harry, Border Collie, Gina PalumboNAA

16027 Nike, Shetland Sheepdog, Hannah NaiburgNAB

16028 Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverNAP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12031 Molly, All American, Agnes OrlowskiNAA

12034 Sweetie, English Cocker Spaniel, Barbara StrierNAB

12033 Tush, Papillon, Monique PlinckNAB

12032 April, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Candis AnglaceNAB

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonNAB

8015 Aria, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia HaganNAP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Minnie, All American, Agnes OrlowskiNAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Sue BarnettJudge:

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Glance, Border Collie, Soshana DosAXJB

24 26Jump Height = # of dogs

24027 Artemis, Collie, Martha CiaschiniAXJA

24025 Dash, German Shepherd Dog, Diane MathieuAXJA

24003 Jess, Weimaraner, Jan MullenAXJA

24002 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAXJA

24026 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXJB

24024 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXJB

24023 Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle BrechterAXJB

24022 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24021 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXJB

24020 Splash, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyeAXJB

24019 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJB

24018 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

24017 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXJB

24016 Journey, Doberman Pinscher, Lois PlattAXJB

24015 Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob HowardAXJB

24014 Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate HardingAXJB

24013 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXJB

24012 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24011 Colby, Golden Retriever, Jane KnightAXJB

24010 Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda KlotzerAXJB

24009 Antares, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloAXJB

24008 Brinkley, Golden Retriever, Wendy GreenbergerAXJB

24007 Jilley, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXJB

24006 Zephyr, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer AXJB

24005 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24004 Dodge, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXJB

20 43Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Sadie, All American, Ginny RutzAJPA

20036 Kobi, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAJPA

20033 Stormy, Golden Retriever, Jill NewmanAJPA

20032 Loud, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXJB

20031 Ditto, Portuguese Water Dog, Pat WardwellAXJB

20030 Pilot, Border Collie, Carol DiClementiAXJB

20029 Tango, Dalmatian, Bronwyn SchoelzelAXJB

20028 Shayna, Golden Retriever, Sharyn BermanAXJB

20027 Smudge, Border Collie, Ann Marie WeisAXJB

20026 Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaAXJB

20025 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXJB

20024 Nellie, Golden Retriever, Helene FriedwaldAXJB

20023 Faye, Border Collie, Ellie HughesAXJB

20022 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAXJB

20021 Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara KennedyAXJB

20020 Madison, Border Collie, Debra FerentinosAXJB

20019 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXJB

20018 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'DayAXJB

Page 3 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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20017 Cote, All American, Jim KorasAXJB

20016 Prize, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXJB

20015 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20014 Toffee, Golden Retriever, Alison SilvesterAXJB

20013 Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen ScottiAXJB

20012 Quinlan, Border Collie, Christine YankowskiAXJB

20011 Max, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXJB

20010 Ella, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy TriouAXJB

20009 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

20008 Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth 

Worthington

AXJB

20007 Rumor, Belgian Malinois, Dale ChristiansonAXJB

20006 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXJB

20005 Lucas, Australian Shepherd, Kathy VicariAXJB

20004 Rowdy, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAXJB

20003 Guts, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXJB

20002 Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike ReinischAXJB

20001 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Sandra ThomsonAXJB

20056 Jimmy, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAJPB

20042 Molly, Boxer, Allison VicunaAJPB

20041 Jambi-Joe, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAJPB

20040 Spree, Weimaraner, Lynette BresnahanAJPB

20038 Ice, Weimaraner, Lorna GodsillAJPB

20037 Maya, German Shepherd Dog, Diane MathieuAJPB

20035 Pumpkin, Vizsla, Denise CormierAJPB

20034 Maggie, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAJPB

16 22Jump Height = # of dogs

16010 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJA

16003 Blue, Miniature American Shepherd, Gale NardiAXJA

16016 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GoreAXJB

16015 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

16014 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXJB

16013 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXJB

16012 Hailey, All American, Karen ProfennaAXJB

16011 Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael DabrowskiAXJB

16009 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXJB

16008 Cruzer, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXJB

16007 Robbie, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXJB

16006 Tipper, Soft Coated Wheaten, William GoreAXJB

16005 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJB

16002 Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith DenbergAXJB

16001 Robbie, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia HaganAXJB

16029 Spirit, Collie, Nancy GorresAJPB

16024 Perry Mason, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy 

Wentworth

AJPB

16022 Lilly, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAJPB

16021 Jet, Australian Shepherd, Val MermallAJPB

16020 Darby, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard AJPB

16019 Luna, Golden Retriever, Karen ScottiAJPB

16017 Molly, Golden Retriever, Barbara BaltzAJPB

12 30Jump Height = # of dogs

12045 Mr. C.C., Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-MamaradloAXJA

12035 Millie, Brussels Griffon, Daryl GalottaAXJA

12002 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJA

12001 Ben, Border Terrier, Louise TraskaAXJA

12028 Gemma, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-MamaradloAXJB

12027 Tres Jolie, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-

Mamaradlo

AXJB

12026 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXJB

12025 Windsor, Shetland Sheepdog, Rose RennerAXJB

12024 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXJB

12023 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAXJB

12022 Shaker, Miniature Poodle, Janet MetzgerAXJB

12021 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12020 Molly, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona McIntoshAXJB

12019 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXJB

12018 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXJB

12017 Twink, Shetland Sheepdog, Teresa NolanAXJB

12016 Lyric, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

12015 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth McGoughAXJB

12013 Tiki, Papillon, Monique PlinckAXJB

12012 Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela 

Mannes

AXJB

12011 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXJB

12010 Kazee, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson   AXJB

12009 Darin, Shetland Sheepdog, Christine YankowskiAXJB

12008 Cocoa, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXJB

12007 Andy Boy, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-

Mamaradlo

AXJB

12006 Zephyr, Shetland Sheepdog, Rose RennerAXJB

12005 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12004 Bitti, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXJB

12003 YaoMing, Beagle, Martha CiaschiniAXJB

12029 Ollie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAJPB

8 15Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Fiona, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara CoeAXJA

8013 Hannah, Miniature Schnauzer, Barbara StrierAJPA
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8016 Haley, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary FineAXJB

8009 Molly, All American, Hannah NaiburgAXJB

8008 Sadie, Bichon Frise, Susan MorrisonAXJB

8007 Chewy, Chihuahua, Jess KolakowskiAXJB

8006 Jazz, Papillon, Arlene CollinsAXJB

8005 Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann ManciniAXJB

8004 Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy WentworthAXJB

8003 Rocky, Chihuahua, Jess KolakowskiAXJB

8002 Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann ManciniAXJB

8025 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy PowellAJPB

8012 Molly, All American, Regina LibbyAJPB

8011 Cooper, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithAJPB

8010 Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn ZorbaAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Sue BarnettJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24030 Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz WilshereOAJ

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20046 Fred, Border Collie, Lisa MaturoOAJ

20045 Maci, Golden Retriever, Diane Klein  OAJ

20044 Demi, Border Collie, Rayda VegaOAJ

20049 Dugan, Spinone Italiani, Kelly BalanticOJP

20047 Tor, Vizsla, Lynn MurrayOJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12034 Sweetie, English Cocker Spaniel, Barbara StrierOAJ

12033 Tush, Papillon, Monique PlinckOAJ

12030 Kira, Shiba Inu, Andrea RuzzoOAJ

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Aria, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia HaganOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Sue BarnettJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24031 Cruzan, Weimaraner, Lynette BresnahanNAJB

24029 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaNAJB

24028 Spencer, Boxer, Joan KenneyNAJB

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20057 Molly, Border Collie, Suzanne RogersNAJA

20051 Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela BurekNAJA

20050 Folly, Border Collie, Patricia KuchmaNAJA

20055 Blade, Border Collie, Cindy RubinNAJB

20054 Cassie, Golden Retriever, Cheryl MorganNAJB

20053 Rue, Border Collie, Jim KorasNAJB

20052 Gage, Australian Shepherd, Melissa FergusonNAJB

20043 Darby, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'KeefeNAJB

20048 Juno, German Shepherd Dog, Marshall MetzgerNAJP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Harry, Border Collie, Gina PalumboNAJA

16027 Nike, Shetland Sheepdog, Hannah NaiburgNAJB

16030 Georgie, Bearded Collie, Megan WoodsNAJP

16028 Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverNAJP

16025 Tucker, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'KeefeNAJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12031 Molly, All American, Agnes OrlowskiNAJA

12032 April, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Candis AnglaceNAJB

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonNAJB

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Minnie, All American, Agnes OrlowskiNAJP

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


